IF Series
Indoor Fixed BET
and BET/NID
CPE/Premise Wiring
MDU
Utility/Municipality
DOT
Wireless

Dimensions are in Inches
(25 pair shown)
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
IF XXX X F XXX X XXX XX
Pair Count Output Housing Protection Input Cable Length OEM
025
050
100
N = None
C = 66 Block
M = Tooless IDC & NID
P = Tooless IDC
R = Tooless IDC & RJ21
S = RJ21
T = Tooless IDC &
       1:1 Cross Connect
F = Fixed NOP = No Protectors
3B1ES = 300V Solid State Black, no Test Points
3B1FS = 240V Solid State Black, no Test Points
3B3ES = 300V Solid State Red, no Test Points
3B3FS = 240V Solid State Red, no Test Points
3C1ES = 300V Solid State Black, Test Points
3C1FS = 240V Solid State Black, Test Points
3C3ES = 300V Solid State Red, Test Points
3C3FS = 240V Solid State Red, Test Points
6B1E = 350V Gas Tube, Black, PTC, no Test Points
6C1E = 350V Gas Tube, Black, PTC, Test Points
3B1E = 350V Gas Tube, Black, no no Test Points
3C1E = 350V Gas Tube, Black, Test Points
G = Stub Cable
P = 710 SC1 (710 Gel)
T = 710 SD1 (710 Dry)
N = Raw Cable
007 = 7 Ft.
025 = 25 Ft.
050 = 50 Ft.
100 = 100 Ft.
Contact
Sales
R9
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY
OR OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
BET
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
141 Rodeo Dr., Edgewood, New York 11717
SHEET OFSCALE
SIZE
DWG. NO. REV
technologies inc.
DR.
BY
CKD.
BY
ENG.
APPVL
CHG.
BY
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN
INCHES AND MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES ON